Bluebell X

OPTICOM LIMITED
A CLEAR PATH TO THE FUTURE..

ShaxX-LITE SMPTE/ N1 yr K EFEH{F1=vF
- NAGANDERBIBET7AN—EETRME

TIL—RJILDShaxXP AT Ll BEDSMPTE/ N T yRaARIENEFEEIN-HASA
NATVIRT—TIENLERDHRBET7AN—IEEF IR BT HEIFZE SN TLET, -
BRIE. NATVIRT—TILENLERI0MDEHETD) E—FIASIZHIEMNATEETT,
Shax-CCULK A EDOERE. HATITEEDI VT ILVE—FRI7A4 /N —Ry T —D%EA
LT ERDARAST LAOF v\ AEEIZEBELTERT ALY ET,

Shax-LITEIF. RLERMMBEDE ) 1—23 Z R T 5853 /MRS TLET,
Tz A4V FUBICEYEBRDEIEEA—DDHAFITHIELFET,

ShaxX-LITElX, AASECCURBIDNATYRTr—TILEREL. ETOEEPLESTET#H TS
CEFTREELFE T Ff- . AATICEEBRANDT—TILEFEHGTAHEICEAMYEBILOFHIELE
MRS, BIEEER LSEFET,

ShaxX-LITE[XE =, 1KDT—T L TEHDHATHODEBIEEEZVLELTLIHARLED=6H
[2.BCUY)—RXTIVFIA—I YA TT—REDAEDHEMNARET. CNIZKYSRTLD
BREBEEEOA AN IILEREERIETHENTEEELRYET , CWDMEEZSL AT ar D
FHMICEALTIEBRIEEIEELY,

ZOVRNRILDLEDIE, AASECCURDY) Y DIRREZFREFIZ T4 —F NV ILEZTNET,
ShaxX-LITEIX, BELGTZIEZa—LERTERIN, 7547 Iz1RHAELGELZELT I AF
JO—FX ¥y RAFDBREBICEENICESLET . 4T a0 oI MRILIE, 2E5D

ShaxX-LITE# 19” 2RUY A XY hA[RETT,



ShaxX-LITE SMPTE/\M/JUyr{EEHI=YI

- NASGADERBIEET7AN—Im X TR E

SMPTE 311 Cabile + 304M connectors SMPTE 311 Cable + 304M conneclors

Shax-CCU

1 Standard Duplex Singlemode Fibre Truck End

Power Delivered to Camera ShaxX-LITE
Camera End

(Option for Rack Mount)

Camera Optical /O Camera Optical /O
PGM Video + Audio PGM Video + Audio
Reverse Video + Audio Reverse Video + Audio
Comms Comms

Control Mains Power Inserted Control

Specifications

Optical 110 Camera side
Connector 1 x Lemo FXW.3K.93C.TLC Panel Plug
Wavelength Independent
Optical 110
Connector 2 x female ST, SC, FC
See Ordering Information
Wavelength Independent
Optical Loss <1 dB per end
Mains Input

IEC Mains Inlet Selectable rating 115 or 230 V ac.
General specifications

Conformance Dimensions 320 x 87 x 170mm without handles.
EMI/RFI Complies with 89/336/EEC
Electrical Complies with EN 61000-6-1, Operating Temp -20 to +60 0C
EN61000-6-2 CCU Supply Voltage 36 Vdcand 240V ac
RoHS Complies with Directive 2002/95/EC
IP Rating IP50 Weight 3.5kg
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Key /XX Replace -XX with -ST for ST/PC connectors (ShaxX-LITEDIREIARVRIESTTY)
Replace -XX with -FC for FC/PC connectors
Replace -XX with -SC for SC/PC connectors

Note: AZYMME BEOHASET7OMN)—F T3 ELTHR—LTUVET,
ZETIE, FAVMIRILDRAyFDFEIRIZKY .. LT DSony. Hitachi ZL Tlkegami DAASIZHIELTLVET,
Sony HDC-900/950/1000/1500/1700/2500/4300 and F55 camera compatibility
Hitachi CU-HD1200 camera compatibility
Ikegami HDK-97GX
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